HARYANA

S.No.

Name of KVK

Office

Fax

Residence

Mobile

Dr. O.P.Nehra
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Mandi Admpur
Vill.Sadalpur

Distt. Hisar-125052

01669-
244931

01662-
228408

09416543537

Dr. Attar Singh
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Near Bhim Stadium
Distt. Bhiwani-127021

01664-
242633

01664-
217887

09416767703

Dr. S.L. Bhela
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Vill. Bhopani
P.0.Bhaskola

Jasana Road

Distt. Faridabad - 121002

0129-
2202332

011-
2301126

09811123121

Dr. O.P. Mehla

Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Damla

Distt. Yamunanagar- 135001

01732-
282737

01744-
291855

09896719311

Dr. G.R. Singh
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Govt. Seed Farm

Distt. Fatehabad-125050

01667-
226299

09416927997

Dr. P.V.S. Yadav
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Beed Sunarwala

5km stone

Jhajjar-Badli Road

Distt. Jhajjar-124103

01251-
257051

0124-
2303009

09871116371

Dr. R.S. Sheokand
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
New Peoda Road
PB.No.40

Distt. Kaithal-136027

01746-
223320

01684-
243765

09416061865

Dr. S.K. Goyal
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

01744-
220418

01744-
221127

09416267104




430/13, Urban Esates
Near Railway Station
Distt. Kurukshetra-136118

Dr. Ved Pal Singh

Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Distt. Mahendergarh-123029

0112-
85220

09354324922

10

Dr. Y.P. Malik
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Pandu Pindara

Distt. Jind-126102

01681-
245940

01681-
245973

11

Dr. J.M. Wadhwa
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Near Jat Collage

Distt. Rohtak-124001

01262-
274257

243499

09416147699

12

Dr. B.S. Sheokand
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Tehsil Road

Distt. Sirsa-125055

01666-
221147

01666-
230825

09416413470

13

Dr. Dharam Singh
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Village Jagdishpur
Narela Road

Distt. Sonepat-131001

0130-
2325274

0130-
2218553

09416314929

14

Dr. A.S. Dahiya
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Village —Ujaha
P.O.Risalu

Distt. Panipat-132104

0180-
2669330

0180-
2650830

09416101631

15

Dr.(Mrs.) Upasana Singh
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Vill. Tepla

Post Saha

Distt Ambala-133104 (Har.)

Email : kvkambala@rediffmail.com

kvkambala@gmail.com

0171-
2822522

0171-
2822522

0171-
2651113

09416173081

16

Dr. Dalip K. Gosain
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra,NDRI
Distt. Karnal-132001

Email: gosaindk@yahoo.com

0184-
2259338

0184-
2250042

0184-
2265737

09215757800




17

Dr.KapurSingh

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Shri. BB Ashram

Rampura

Distt. Rewari-123401

Email: kvk@rediffmail.com
bbakvkrr@yahoo.com

01274-
222475

01274-
224300

09416475793

18

Dr. Anjani Kumar

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Shikopur

Distt. Gurgaon-122001

Email: anjani032003@yahoo.com

0124-
2019067
2019068

0124-
2019068

0124-
230810

09811696364




